
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

10,802,700

9,498,250

7,470,200

6,121,600

7,498,800

6,512,250

7,767,000

5,483,500

4,535,000

3,305,000

8,967,250

10,398,950

3,738,000

5,369,000

3,131,500

8,482,500

2,702,500

2,049,000

7,889,200

5,712,500

3,483,000

2,655,500

7,643,500

2,910,000

7,256,100

6,357,600

寄付金納入明細表

16,433,679

25,022,400

25,590,144

10,260,663

5,477,750

2,992,882

16,137,000

9,710,000

5,353,700

3,750,746

23,566,986

15,587,000

3,840,000

10,837,750

5,300,000

10,150,000

2,220,000

8,973,000

17,829,787

10,581,000

1,769,000

3,100,000

9,223,933

2,150,000

2,880,000

4,826,000

特別寄付金 合計

会津若松

喜多方

会津若松西

猪苗代

会津坂下

田島

会津若松南

会津若松城南

喜多方中央

会津若松中央

白河

須賀川

東白川

石川

矢吹

白河西

須賀川ぼたん

白河南

本宮

三春

常葉

滝根

船引

小野

原町

相馬

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

5,000

0

5,000

5,148

122,500

122,500

55,000

0

77,500

75,000

0

52,500

67,500

0

0

115,000

0

180,000

22,500

0

25,000

0

102,500

55,000

0

0

110,000

0

52,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

122,500

122,500

55,000

0

77,500

75,000

0

52,500

67,500

0

200,000

115,000

0

180,000

22,500

0

25,000

0

102,500

55,000

0

0

110,000

0

52,500

0

27,236,379

34,520,650

33,060,344

16,382,263

12,976,550

9,505,132

23,904,000

15,193,500

9,888,700

7,055,746

32,534,236

25,985,950

7,578,000

16,206,750

8,431,500

18,632,500

4,922,500

11,022,000

25,718,987

16,293,500

5,252,000

5,755,500

16,867,433

5,060,000

10,136,100

11,183,600
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,712,000

7,397,500

5,418,000

1,402,500

6,899,100

11,360,850

6,093,950

8,792,000

4,959,750

6,462,000

12,783,200

12,342,000

9,680,250

6,614,800

5,519,800

9,155,000

4,619,500

1,560,000

19,178,150

10,173,200

8,542,750

16,406,600

8,176,500

7,102,750

5,529,500

7,816,000

寄付金納入明細表

20,198,000

11,204,000

6,425,000

1,786,000

12,700,000

13,134,000

6,980,690

18,310,000

5,226,000

3,650,000

21,799,889

23,100,000

18,349,329

10,003,000

9,121,151

9,106,742

10,293,000

5,484,500

13,954,000

7,960,000

16,932,192

26,428,650

16,006,123

10,841,920

13,747,381

13,482,902

特別寄付金 合計

浪江

富岡

原町中央

南相馬

飯坂

福島北

保原

福島東

梁川

川俣

いわき平

いわき小名浜

いわき勿来

いわき内郷

いわき常磐

いわき平東

いわき平中央

いわき桜

郡山

郡山西

郡山東

郡山南

郡山北

郡山西北

郡山安積

郡山アーバンコスモス

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

127,500

122,500

82,500

0

92,500

255,000

70,000

185,000

47,500

102,500

100,000

340,000

97,500

0

0

115,000

77,500

20,000

270,000

102,500

120,000

0

95,000

95,000

95,000

107,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

127,500

122,500

82,500

0

92,500

255,000

70,000

185,000

47,500

102,500

100,000

340,000

97,500

0

0

115,000

77,500

20,000

270,000

102,500

120,000

0

95,000

95,000

95,000

107,500

28,910,000

18,601,500

11,843,000

3,188,500

19,599,100

24,494,850

13,074,640

27,102,000

10,185,750

10,112,000

34,583,089

35,442,000

28,029,579

16,617,800

14,640,951

18,261,742

14,912,500

7,044,500

33,132,150

18,133,200

25,474,942

42,835,250

24,182,623

17,944,670

19,276,881

21,298,902
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

1,246,500

18,481,700

7,976,400

11,836,500

7,136,000

7,561,500

4,488,500

6,331,000

15,949,500

451,445,650

寄付金納入明細表

117,500

42,574,500

15,483,000

36,997,783

10,774,000

27,349,000

2,958,000

13,479,000

23,167,545

752,688,217

特別寄付金 合計

福島グローバル

福島

二本松

福島南

福島西

福島中央

二本松あだたら

福島２１

2530その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

0

0

85,000

185,000

0

205,000

92,500

105,000

0

4,627,500

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

300,000

普通

0

0

85,000

285,000

0

205,000

92,500

105,000

0

4,927,500

1,364,000

61,056,200

23,459,400

48,834,283

17,910,000

34,910,500

7,446,500

19,810,000

39,117,045

1,204,133,867
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